Municipal Code Corporation » PO Box 2235 Tallahassee, FL 32316
info@municode.com * 800.262.2633
fax 850.575.8852 + www.municode.com

INVOICE

Bl To:
:Somerville, Massachuetts trvoice Mumber 00203462
George Proakis Tnvoice 0 1/24/2011
93 Highland Avenue nvoice Date /24/
Somerville, MA 02143 PO Number
Customer id 10-4383-ZON
Payrent Terms Net 30

Shipped Description

30 ELECTRONIC UPDATE PAGES

2 IMAGES,GRAPHS & TABULAR MATTER
1 ORDS. ON WEB--N.O.W. SERVICES

SUPPLEMENT 2, UPDATE 1
TO ZONING ORDINANCES

Please remit one copy with payment

Page 1

Uinit Price
$18.000
$10.000

$25.000

Subtotal
fiscount
Freight
Tax

Total

Extended Price
$540.00
$20.00

$25.00

$585.00
$0.00,
$o.oo§
$0.00°
$585.00




